
# FirstName LastName Company Address1 City State Postal
Code

E-mail WorkPhone

1 Hunter Babcock Graham-White
Mfg.

1242 Colorado St. Salem VA 24153 540-387-5600

2 Gregory A. Balchin B35, NSWCDD 17320 Dahlgren Rd. Dalgren VA 22448 540-653-6837

3 Tom Baudendistel Delphi
Automotive

P.O. Box 1245 Dayton OH 45401 thomas.a.baudendistel@delphi
auto.com

937-455-6660

4 Steven Bibyk Ohio State
University

Columbus OH bibyk.1@osu.edu 614-292-1300

5 Brian Bischoff Red Wing
Technologies

115 Hennepin Ave Minneapolis MN 215-527-1986

6 Mark F. Bocko Univ. of
Rochester, ECE
Dept.

205 Hopeman Hall Rochester NY 14627 bocko@oceanasensor.com 716-275-4879

7 Dan Boyd IZEX
Technologies

5945 Golden Valley
Rd

Golden
Valley

MN 55422 dan.boyd@izex.com 763-544-1001

8 Richard Bragg 3M 3M Center Bldg.
270-4-N-03

St. Paul MN 55144-
1000

rcbragg@mmm.com 651-733-0118

9 Adam Brody Accentrue 3773 Willow Rd Northbrook IL 60062 adam.b.brody@accenture.com 847-714-3747

10 Bill Brotherton Sensotec 2080 Arlingate Lane Columbus OH 43228 bbrotherton@sensotec.com 614-850-6000

11 John T. Cain Dexter
Electronic
Materials

110 Brookfield Lane Geneva IL 60134 john.cain@loctite.com 630-208-0547

12 Christopher Corrado Greene, Tweed
& Co.

2075 Detwiler Rd. Kulpsville PA 19443 ccorrado@gtweed.com

13 Eugene Cullie Accusonic
Technologies

25 Bernard St. Jean
Drive

E. Falmouth MA 02536 g.cullie@accusonic.com
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14 Krishna Davarasetty Goodrich Corp. 5353 52nd St. S.E. Grand
Rapids

MI 49588 kris_davarasetty@avionics.bfg
.com

616-285-4251

15 Jos Dominguez Accusonic
Technologies

25 Bernard St. Jean
Drive

E. Falmouth MA 02536 g.cullie@accusonic.com

16 Thomas Doney Nestle PTC
New Milford

201 Housatonic Ave New
Milford

CT 06776 thomas.doney@rdct.nestle.co
m

860-355-6304

17 Diana Dulla Co-op
Publishing

P.O. Box 426192 Cambridge MA 02142 617-465-7454

28 Prabal Dutta NetEnabled 1275 Kinnear Rd. Columbus OH 43212 prabal@netenabled.com

19 Lars Enevoldsen Grundfos Poul D. Jensens Bej 7 DK-8850 Bjerri
ngbro

Denmar
k

lenevoldsen@grundfos.com

20 Mark Farrar Westinghouse
SRC

Bldg. 723-A Aiken SC 29841 mark.farrar@srs.gov 803-725-1786

21 Otto Fest Otek Corp. 4016 E. Tennessee
St.

Tucson AZ 85714 drfest@otekcorp.com 520-748-7900

22 Kevin Finkbiner Teckko 2001Fulling Mill Rd. Middletown PA 17057 kfinkbiner@actpower.com 717-939-2300

23 Leslie Fowler Lord
Corporation

P.O. Box 8012 Cary NC 27512-
8012

leslie.fowler@lord.com 919-469-3443

24 Ron Fredricks 2046 Foxboro N.W. Grand
Rapids

MI 49504 ron_fredricks@ameritech.net 616-741-9134

25 Robert Fricke ADL Acorn Park Cambridge MA 02140 fricke.robert@adlittle.com 617-498-5180

26 David Fries U. South
Florida

140 7th Ave So St.
Petersburg

FL 33701 dfries@marine.usf.edu 727-553-3961

27 Fernando GenKuong Endevco 30700 Rancho Viejo
Rd

San Juan
Capistrano

CA 92675 fernando@endevco.com 949-493-8181
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28 James Gilsinn NIST 100 Bureau Drive,
Stop 8230

Gaithersbur
g

MD 20899 james.gilsinn@nist.gov 301-975-3865

29 Paul H. Gusciora Chevron
Research &
Technology

100 Chevron Way
#51-1202

Richmond CA 94802-
0627

phgu@chevron.com 510-242-2972

30 Ed Herceg Macrosensors 7300 U.S. Rt. 130
North

Pennsauken NJ 08110 eeh@macrosensors.com 856-662-8000

31 Gerard Hill Axonn 2021 Lakeshore
Drive

New
Orleans

LA 70122 gerhill@axonn.com 504-282-8119

32 Hui Hwang NIST 100 Bureau Drive,
Stop 8230

Gaithersbur
g

MD 20899 huang@cme.nist.gov 301-975-3427

33 Todd James James
Consulting

2713 Skelton Lane Blacklick OH 43004 tjames@mindspring.com 614-855-2741

34 Robert N. Johnson Telemonitor
Inc.

9055F Guilford Road Columbia MD 21046 robertj@telemonitor.com 410-312-6621

35 uammer Kec UWM P.O. Box 71035 Milwaukie WI 53211 kec@uwm.edu

36 David Keenan Advanced
MicroMachines
, Goodrich
Corp.

14300 Judicial Road,
FF--14

Bunsville MN 55306 david.keenana@asd.bfg.com 952-892-4852

37 Chung Lee GMC 9301 W. 55th La Grange IL 60525 chung.shiklee@gm.com 708-387-5606

38 Jong-Duke Lee KINSCO 372-8, Seokyo-dong,
Mapo-Ku

Seoul Korea 121-210 kinsco@kebi.com 822-338-9667

39 Kang Lee NIST 100 Bureau Drive,
Stop 8220

Gaithersbur
g

MD 20899 kang.lee@nist.gov 301-975-6604

40 Sinyu Li 275 Fitzpatrick Hall Notre Dame IN 46556 xli2@nd.edu 219-631-6916
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41 Xinyu Li 275 Fitzpatrick Hall Notre Dame IN 46556 xli2@nd.edu

42 Wayne MacKenzie BWX
Technologies

P.O. Box 785 Lynchburg VA 24505 804-522-6053

43 Gary Manninen IZEX
Technologies,
Inc.

5945 Golden Valley
Road

Golden
Valley

MN 55422 gary.manninen@izex.com

44 Brent McAdams USTC 10713 N. Oak Hills Baton
Rouge

LA 70810 bmcadams@ustelemetry.com 225-761-9501

45 Chris McGee Lake Shore 574 McCorkle Blvd. Westerville OH 43082 cmcgee@lakeshore.com 614-891-2243

46 Duncan McIver 12050 Jefferson
Ave., Suite 350

Newport
News

VA 23606 757-269-0025

47 Pedro Medelius DNX-10 Kennedy
Space
Center

FL 32899 medelius@att.net 321-867-6335

48 Mike Moore Oak Ridge
National Lab.

Bldg. 3500, MS-
6006, P.O. Box 2008

Oak Ridge TN 37831-
6006

mooremr@ornl.gov

49 David Nagel GWU 2033 K St. NW
(340J)

Washington DC 20052 nagel@seas.gwu.edu 202-994-5293

50 Mike Nase 210 W. Stone Ave Greenville SC 29609 mnase10566@aol.com 864-241-0986

51 Dieter Nowak Micron Corp. 158 Orchard Ln. Winchester TN 37398 dieternowak@yahoo.com 931-967-9859

52 S Orlove PRSLMC 5311 N. Kimball Ave Chicago IL 60625-
4713

53 Mohan Pawar Mio
Instruments
LLC

1110 Midway Rd.
#172

Mensaha WI 54952
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54 Heins K. Pedersen Grundfos P.D. Jensens VEJ7 DK-8850 Denm
ark

hkpedersen@grundfos.com

55 Jianhong Pei University of
Notre Dame

Noter Dame IN 46556 jpei@nd.edu 219-631-9027

56 David Potter National
Instruments

11500 N. Mopac
Expy

Austin TX 78759 david.potter@ni.com 512-683-5489

57 David Powers Engineering
Pluss

1129 West Lunt Ave dpowers@220221.com 847-923-0300

58 John Ramthun 3M Center Bldg. 518-01-01 St. Paul MN 55144-
1000

jaramthun@mmm.com

59 Bob Randall YSI Mass 13 Atlantis Drive Marion MA 02738 brandall@ysi.com 508-748-0366

60 John Randazzo Dynacs Co. DNX-28 Kenedy
Space
Center

FL 32899 john.randazzo-
1@ksc.nasa.gov

321-867-6934

61 George Rawa Greene, Tweed
& Co

2075 Detwiler Rd. Kulpsville PA 19443 grawa@gtweed.com

62 Manuel Ruiz-
Sandoval

Univ. of Notre
Dame

Dept of Civil
Engineering

Notre Dame IN 46556

63 Frank Salgado Point Six 391 Codell Dr. Lexington KY 40509 frankie@pointsix.com 859-266-3606

64 Steven F. Sciamanna Chevron
Research &
Technology

100 Chevron Way
#51-1202

Richmond CA 94802-
0627

sfsc@chevron.com 510-242-5075

65 David Scott Whirlpool 750 Monte Rd. Benton
Harbor

MI 49022 david.e.scott@email.whirlpool
.com

616-923-3858

66 Del Singleton Bourns Inc. 1200 Columbia Ave. Riverside CA 92507
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67 Viktor Slobotyan Apprise
Technologies

4802 Oneta Street Duluth MN 55807 vsloboty@appristech.com 218-624-2800

68 Stan Smith Kaman
Instrumentation

3450 Nevada Ave smiths-kac@kaman.com 719-635-5936

69 Steve Smith Oak Ridge
National Lab

Bldg. 3500, MS-
6006, P.O. Box 2008

Oak Ridge TN 37831-
6006

smithsf@ornl.gov 865-576-2184

70 Gregory Steinthal Cyrano
Sciences

73 N. Vinedo Pasadena CA 91107 steinthal@cyranosciences.com

71 Gerhard Stezzer Austria Mikro
Systeme Int.

A-8141
Urtemprentotter

Austria 00114331365005473

72 Jim Tatera Tatera & Assoc. 2038 Ridgewood Dr. Madison IN 47250 jtatera@seidata.com 812-215-2301

73 Michael Thomas Equitech Diag. 37 Mt. Pleasant Ave East
Hanover

NJ 07936 info@equitechdiag.com 973-887-1660

74 Lou Trippel YSI, Inc. 1725 Brannum Lane Yellow
Springs

OH 45387 ltrippel@ysi.com 937-767-7241

75 Karen Vardanyan SEUA 12/2,36, Yegh
Tadevosyan

Yerevan Arme
nia

karenv@undp.am 37 41 42 336 556 6073

76 Paul Viggium Equitech Diag. 37 Mt. Pleasant Ave. E. Hanover NJ 07936 doctorpaul@netzero.net 973-887-1660

77 Alex Wang N018 Jalan ISHAK Singa
pore

419347

78 Victor Weiss 376 Waycliffe Cir. Wayzata MN 55391

79 Chuck Whiting Analog Devices 804 Woburn St. Wilmington MA 01887 charles.whiting@analog.com 781-937-1540

80 Ed Whittaker Stevens
Institute of
Tech.

Dept. of Physics Hoboken NJ 07030 ewhittak@stevens-tech.edu 201-216-5707
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81 Ed Zdankiewicz Hygrometrix 1128 W. Pleasant
Valley Rd.

Cleveland OH 44134 edzdankiewicz@att.net 216-374-3377

82 Ken Zemach Exponent 149 Commonwealth
Dr.

Menlo Park CA 29841

83 Allen Ziaimehr Augustine
Medical

10393 West 70th St. Eden Prairie MN 55344 hziaimeh@augmed.com 952-947-1263
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